Anlaggning

Berzeliusskolan

Fd Gottfridsbergsskolan,Berzeliussk
Katedralskolan

Katedralskolan Paviljong
Katedralskolans Vaktmastarvilla
Katedralskolan Paviljong
Katedralskolan

S:t Lars gymnasium
Birgittaskolan, IVAS
Birgittaskolan, KomVux
Birgittaskolan, Restaurang
Birgittaskolan, Aula
Birgittaskolan, Konferenslokaler
Birgittaskolan, Bibliotek
Birgittaskolan

Birgittaskolan, IVAS
Birgittaskolan, IVAS Administration
Birgittaskolan

Birgittaskolan, Tandldkarvillan
Folkungaskolan

Folkungaskolan

Birgittaskolan, VUX/SFI
Westmannaskolan
Vallaskolan/séarskola

Anders Ljungstedts Gymn(fordonslok)

Anders Ljungstedts Gymn(flyglokal)
Anders Ljungstedts Gymn(flyglokal)
Anders Ljungstedts Gymn(flyglokal)
Anders Ljungstedts Gymn(flyglokal)
Anders Ljungstedts Gymn(flyglokal)
Anders Ljungstedts Gymn(flyglokal)
Birgittaskolan

Anders Ljungstedts Gymnasium
Anders Ljungstedts Gymnasium
Anders Ljungstedts Gymnasium

Adress

Gustav Adolfsgatan 25
Hunnebergsgatan 36
Platensgatan 28
Platensgatan 20
Platensgatan 20
Berzeliigatan 5
Platensgatan 20
Borgmastergatan 1
S.t Larsgatan 44
Torkelbergsgatan 15
Klostergatan 49

S.t Larsgatan 44

S.t Larsgatan 44

S:t Larsgatan 44

S:t Larsgatan 44

S:t Larsgatan 44

S:t Larsgatan 44

S:t Larsgatan 44

S:t Larsgatan 46
Folkungagatan 20
Folkungagatan 20
Teknikringen 2
Westmansgatan 27
Westmansgatan 29
Finnogatan 11
Nobymalmsvagen 1
Nobymalmsvagen 1
Nobymalmsvagen 1
Nobymalmsvagen 1
Nobymalmsvagen 1
Nobymalmsvagen 1

Gamla Tanneforsvagen 17 C
Anders Ljungstedts Gata 1
Anders Ljungstedts Gata 1
Anders Ljungstedts Gata 1

Arsbelopp Area

28 062 066
478 670
2336409
1318 215
315996
868 929
13 388 328
3383348
147 309
5216971
792 090
532 136
801613
748 332
4344 098
861438
164 517
692 553
248 479
5267737
14 533 906
0

847 983
373 809
377 112
548 634
225000
243902
1241 800
749 155
43 691
415 340
37802 151
345 322

2 065536

21 645
317
1220
348
212
430
9 805
2730
125
5658
1004
411
548
559
2745
644
123
516
219
2835
10769
3376
670
270
282
366
900
212
1733
572
149
495
31615
675
1135



